## **BID TABULATION**



## Siesta Manor Sewer Rehabilitation Project

Bid Date & Time: Thursday, June 15, 2023 @ 2:00 p.m.

				Engineer's Opinion of Cost		Insituform Technologies 17988 Edison Avenue Chesterfield, MO 63006		SAK Construction 864 Hoff Road O'Fallon, MO 63366		Visu-Sewer of Missouri 7895 St. Clair Avenue East St. Louis, IL 62203	
Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	
1 Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$11,725.00	\$9,500.00		\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00	
2 Bonds & Insurance	1	LS	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
3 Cleaning & CCTV Inspection	6,287	LF	\$4.00	\$25,148.00	\$5.00	\$31,435.00	\$6.00	\$37,722.00	\$4.00	\$25,148.00	
4 6-inch Diameter CIPP Liner	235		\$32.00	\$7,520.00	\$42.50	\$9,987.50	\$59.50	\$13,982.50	\$52.00	\$12,220.00	
5 8-inch Diameter CIPP Liner	6,052		\$28.00	\$169,456.00	\$37.52	\$227,071.04	\$41.75	\$252,671.00	\$30.35	\$183,678.20	
6 Injection Grouting of Lateral Connections (5 gal allowance)	213		\$735.00	\$156,555.00	\$600.00	\$127,800.00	\$503.00	\$107,139.00	\$325.00	\$69,225.00	
7 Trim Protruding Lateral	1	EΑ	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	
8 Manhole Rehabilitation - Cementious Liner	52.7	VF	\$135.00	\$7,114.50	\$340.00	\$17,918.00	\$285.00	\$15,019.50	\$225.00	\$11,857.50	
9 Manhole Rehabilitation - FlexSeal 2.0 Chimney Seal	13.5	VF	\$150.00	\$2,025.00	\$345.00	\$4,657.50	\$290.00	\$3,915.00	\$800.00	\$10,800.00	
10 Protection & Restoration	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
11 Injection Grouting of Lateral Connections - Excess Grout		GAL			\$50.00		\$35.00		\$15.00		
Total			\$389,718.50		\$433,974.04		\$448,449.00		\$336,178.70		
Acknowledge Addendums			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Bid Form			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Bid Bond			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Evidence of Authority of Signatory			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
List of Subcontractors			N/A		YES		YES		YES (NONE)		
Anti-Collusion Affidavit			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Affidavit of Work Authorization			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Affidavit of Anti-Discrimination against Israel			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Domestic Products Procurement Act Preference Certification			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Affidavit of Compliance with Safety Training Requirements			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Completed HUD Forms			N/A		YES		YES		YES		
Statement of Financial Condition			N/A		YES		YES		NO		
Bid Envelope Requirements			N/A		YES		YES		YES		